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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Shpejtim Tutuli
Adelina Feriz Ajeti
Adonis Afrim Gashi
Agnesa Mefail Ymeri
Agneta Sabri Krasnigi
Agon Armend Drini
Ajshe Fahrudin Murati
Ajshe Shemsi Asllani
Alban Naser Cena
Alban Nazmi Rexhepi
Albana Ramadan Sejdiu
Albane Isa Berisha
Albert Hilmi Jashari
Alberta Arben Jashari
Albertina Ferat Aruqi
Albesa Avdyl Sekiraga
Albijona Mustaf Muriqi
Albina Tomé Gashi
Albulena Ramadan Hoti
Alina Bashkim Ibrahimi
Altin Esat Goga

Altin Ibush Shumolli
Altin Vehbi Shabani
Altina Mehmet Kabashi
Ambeta Bali Mehmeti
Andi Arben Rrahmani
Andi Ibrahim Tershnjaku
Anesa Avni Fazliu
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200401100652
200401100383
200401100574
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200401100527
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Anita Ali Rexhepi

Anita Nysret Mehmeti
Anita Rahim Baftija
Arbereshé Zenun Cakaj
Arblinda Gani Geci
Ardenis Bekim Alija
Ardian Habib Hamiti
Ardiana Gani Mani
Ardita Kadri Selimi
Arianit Bedri Peci
Arianité Avdullah Bytyci
Arita Florin Kurshumliu
Arjeta Arsim Ramadani
Arlinda Avdi Gashi
Arlinda Ruzhdi Rushiti
Arlinda Zenel Amerllahu
Astrit Enver Petrovci
Aulona Afrim Togani
Aulona Florim Hasani
Aulona Ismet Softolli
Auloné Bekim Ismaili
Aurora Hajdin Kastrioti
Bardha Skender Hoti
Belkisa Ruzhdi Salihu
Benita Lulzim Borovci
Berna Edmond Arapi
Besjan Azem Hoti
Besmir Skender Shahini
Blend Gazmend Ismaili
Bleona Ejup Abazi
Blerina Blerim Dajaku
Bleron Bajram Rushiti
Blerta Naim Shala
Blinera Behxhet Ferizi
Bujar Hajro Paqarizi
Burbuge Shemsi Rexhepi
Burim Beqir Zogaj

Dea Agim Maligi

Dea Sadat Ramadani
Deona Xhevdet Kamberaj
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Diana Agron Gojani
Diana Sejdi Hyseni

Diart Ismet Gashi

Diella Luan Ibrahimi
Diellza Halim Thagqi

Dino Fikret Pashoviq
Diona Mirgjin Zhubi
Diorit Mahir Tutuli
Djellza Avdullah Rama
Donika Enver Parduzi
Donika Skender Ahmetaj
Donjeta Jakup Hasani
Doresa Fehmi Deliu
Doriné Lulzim Qorolli
Drilon Shemsi Beqjiri
Driton Hamit Seferaj
Edmonda Sahit Rukolli
Edona Uké Hajra

Edona Xhafer Tafa
Egzon Avdyl Pukaj
Egzone Qazim Muharremi
Ejona lzet Limani

Elda Misin Jakupi
Eldiana Xhevdet Sadriu
Elhame Hazir Hoti
Eliona Smajl Bllaca
Eljona Fejz Sallahaj
Elona Xhafer Ademi

Elta Ardian Gashi

Emon Enis Ahmeti
Endrit Ibrahim Pakashtica
Enkeledé Eqrem Sopaj
Erblina Muhamed Berisha
Erdon Rasim Rasimi
Erduan Fatmir Zariqi
Eréza Arsim Térnava
Erita Valdet Kegmezi
Erlehta Musafer Luma
Ermira Haki Rudari
Ermonda Naim Gashi
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190401100139
200401100549
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Eron Gazmend Koligi
Fatbardha Avdyl Avdullahu
Fatbardha Gani Hyseni
Fatlinda Sylejmon Recica
Faton Haki Makolli

Finesa Ferid Kadriu

Fitore Sheremet Rrukigi-krasniqi
Fjollé Jakup Ademi

Fjollé Naim Haziri

Flora Rama Bejiq

Florarba Fatmir Asllanaj
Florentina Fadil Mulligi
Florentina Lulzim Bllaca
Gazmend Skender Zariqi
Genita Fehmi Ademi
Genita Qazim Bytygi

Gent Albert Jakupi

Genti Petrit Haskaj
Gentian Shpetim Haxhimehmeti
Gézim Ramadan Berisha
Gresa Agron Bajrami
Hashim Luan Latifi

Hedije Nusret Haxhiaj
Herolinda Skender Lekiqi
Hisreta Fazli Shala

llirjana Muhamet Aliu
Jehona Mehdi Koligi
Jetmir Osman Fazliu
Kaltrina Enver Curri
Kaltrina Sherif Kamberi
Kaltriné Fadil Uka
Kosovare Bashkim Kastrati
Kosovare Rrahim Berisha
Laureta llir Haziri

Laureta Mehmet Mazreku
Leart Kadri Krasniqi

Leart Sadik Gashi

Leké Bedrush Shyti

Leona Afrim Rrustolli
Leonida Gani Cakaj
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180401100243
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200401100555
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200401100501
140401120295
140401120121
190401100061
190401100393
200401100096
190401100482
200401100338
180401100430
200401100144
140401120089
200401100112
200401100366
200401100689
190401100075
200401100595
200401100445
158602
160401100232
190401100446
190401100111
200401100101
159850
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177
178
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182
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Leonora Misim Ibrahimi
Leoresa Nuhi Plakaj
Leotrim Ekrem Veselaj
Lirian Sahit Kelmendi
Liridona Nexhip Maloku
Liridona Ramiz Bigkaj
Lirika Avdyl Kuqi

Lirika Gézim Cavolli
Loresa Ramadan Zeqiri
Luiza Esat Rashica

Lum Agron Bogaj

Lura Ali Kugi

Majlinda Afrim Asllani
Marigoné Kadri Alija
Medina Fatmir Hasani
Medina Rexhep Hajdari
Melisa Ardian Nuredini
Mergim Blerim Bregaj
Miranda Zenel Alshiqi
Mirishahe Avdyl Rashiti
Mirishahe Enver Tasholli
Mirlinda Xhafer Mehani
Mirlinda Zenel Ibrahimi
Mijellma Ymer Lleshi
Mijellmé llir Kallaba
Natyra Isa Restelica
Natyré Hysen Neziri
Nita Rexhep Fona

Olsa Arsim Gashi

Orhan Bajram Abazi
Patriot Enver Curri
Perparim Rasim Dushi
Pranvera Mentor Bajrami
Pranvera Naim Rrustemi
Qéndresa Azem Selmani
Redona Zenel Mrasori
Remzi Daut Murseli
Remzie Shaip Zogaj
Renea Nuhi Svarga
Riga Bujar Balaj
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200401100615
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140401110262
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135180
190401100440
200401100061
200401100181
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200401100043
200401100058
200401100644
190401100022
200401100188
170401100539
190401100169
140401110105
180401100596
100401110368
140401110126
160401100920
160401100162
200401100107
180401100634
140401120278
200401100640
200401100360
200401100611
100401110440
180401100776
190401100008
200401100355
190401100044
190401100010
190401100455
180401100010
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160401100577
190401100244
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Rijad Zekrja Cerkini
Rina Armend Miftari
Rina Ejup Krasniqi
Rina Zyfer Aliu

Rinesa Besnik Beka
Rinesa Fadil Sejdiu
Rinesa Lutfi Gashi
Riona Besnik Beka
Ronita Agim Isufi
Rozafa Mevludin Mazreku
Rozarta Flamur Elezaj
Rrezart Latif Veseli
Rrita Erdogan Rexha
Rron Blerim Lajqi
Rudina Agur Sokoli
Saranda Lutfi Mehmedi
Shefkije Naxhi Krasnigi
Sherife Hasan Bytyqi
Shkurta Rami Kryezi
Teuta Agim Mujota
Teuta Musaj Halili
Ujkan Hasan Bajrami
Urata Flamur Sopa

Valerina Ramadan Krasniqi

Valmire Sabri Zagraxha
Veranda Bashkim Idrizi
Vesa Petrit Pula

Veton Avdulla Alija
Vigan Shaban Mehmeti
Vlora Munish Shukolli
Xheneté Rrahim Feta
Yllka Rrustem Hyseni
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180401100426
200401100104
200401100451
190401100204
200401100489
170401100448
200401100656
140401120310
180401100013
190401100587
200401100280
200401100699
200401100114
200401100130
200401100030
200401100413
150401110702
136250
180401100388
200401100215
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